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Dr. Daniel Wims
Mr. Greg Canfield
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Senator Steve Livingston
Senator Tom Whatley

Others (please Print)

Maureen Neighbors
Misty Bader
Vicki Torrence
Robert La Branche
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Dr. John Eagerton, IV eagertonj@dot.state.al.us
Vacant
Mr. Kelly Butler kelly.butler@finance.alabama.gov
Mr. Luther Roberts, Jr. butch@hsvairport.org
Mr. Stephen A. Cook steve.cook@dynetics.com
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Senator Tom Whatley tom.whatley@alsenate.gov

Others (please Print)

Maureen Neighbors maureen.neighbors@adeca.alabama.gov
Misty Bader misty.bader@uah.edu
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